POS

23IsoRonlidoeNoasGN -

20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

JUGADOR

Roldan
Romero
Perez
Valdi
Marc
Alex

JJ

Ruben
Javi Aledo
Borja
David
Kike

Aitor
Fernando
Josep
Perales
Bono
Llavador
Gabi

Pablo
Joseda
Nieto
Pedros

Norman
Birjku
Avelino
Paris
Ximo Morte
ana

Edu
Iban
Ismael
Cesar
Dioni
Dani Alv
Lledo
Sergio
Arnau
Regina
Imanol
Redon
Asier

EQUIPO
Los putos nifios
Argentina
De tranquis
Bayern de los caidos
De tranquis
Argentina
BordJa
Itaka
El Aledo bueno
BordJa
Itaka
Sapiencia
Los putos nifios
El Aledo bueno
Alas 3 en casa
Bayern de los caidos
Alas 3 en casa
La pizza no lleva pifia
Los penultimos de
filipinas
Nike
Arnauss
Viejas glorias
Los penultimos de
filipinas
Los practicantes
Anand
Sapiencia
Viejas glorias
Casino
Solitarios
Irreductibles
Solitarios
Irreductibles
Casino
Hay loteria
Los practicantes
Hay loteria
Me voy ya
Arnauss
La pizza no lleva pifa
1min6s
1min6s
Nike

TOTAL PARTIDAS:

PUNTOS
124,5
119
111
109,5
98,5
89
84,5
77,5
72
63,5
63,5
48
41
36,5
36,5
33,5
30
28,5
235

18,5
17,5
13
12,5

11
11
9,5
9
8
7
7
6
4,5
2,5
2
2
1,5
1,5
0,5
0,5
0
0
0

PARTIDAS

159
160
171
162
145
160
126
157
141
127
148
85
121
45
60
108
75
76
37

73
34
34
30

25
26
14
34
33
35
78
11
30
9
6
11
6
8
23
59
5
5
18
1435

%
78,30
74,38
64,91
67,59
67,93
55,63
67,06
49,36
51,06
50,00
42,91
56,47
33,88
81,11
60,83
31,02
40,00
37,50
63,51

25,34
51,47
38,24
41,67

44,00
42,31
67,86
26,47
24,24
20,00
8,97
54,55
15,00
27,78
33,33
18,18
25,00
18,75
2,17
0,85
0,00
0,00
0,00



